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The restaurant from Bellevue offers 247 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $27.9.
Bis On Main in Old Bellevue has been a longtime favorite for many, but recent changes in pricing have left some
regulars less than pleased. Despite this, the exquisite food, presentation, and service have received high praise
from guests. While some have noted issues with a higher corkage fee and smaller martini glasses, the
impeccable service and delicious menu options have helped maintain its positive reputation. The restaurant
boasts a bright dining room, large portions, and a wonderful wine menu at reasonable prices. The revamped
kitchen under Chef/Owner Mr. Moore has also received glowing reviews, with many guests raving about standout
dishes like miso cod and crabcakes. Despite some minor complaints about noise levels and service timing,
overall, Bis On Main remains a highly recommended spot for a delightful dining experience in Bellevue.
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Bis On Main Menu

Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

Alcoholic Drinks

GUINESS

Soups

SAL'S SALAD

Mains

SWIFTWATER KOBE BURGER

Vegetarian
CAULIFLOWER

Burger
CLASSIC AMERICAN

Seafood
CALAMARI

Drinks

DRINKS

Pork

PORK BELLY

Rice

RISOTTO

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

$15.0

$19.0

$16.0

$15.0

$14.0

Chicken

BUFFALO CHICKEN

Fish

SEA BASS

Dessert

CREME BRULEE

Steaks

STEAK FRITES

Chicken Dishes

GARLIC CHICKEN

Spirits

MARTINI

Main Course
CASSOULET

Special Rolls

LOBSTER ROLL

Main

CRISPY GARLIC CHICKEN

Happy Hour

DRAFT BEER

Hot Sandwiches

HOT PASTRAMI SANDWICH

GUINNESS

$15.0

$30.0

$28.0

$20.0

$39.0

$5.0

$15.0

GUIN
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Gin
THE BOTANIST

House Specials
SURF TURF

Bar

BECKS N/A

Brunch
SWIFTWATER EGGS BENEDICT

Beverages

MIMOSAS

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Bread

3 CHEESE MUSHROOM

Mocktails

BLUEBERRY MOJO

Soup & Salads

BIBB LETTUCE SALAD

Entree
MISO MARINATED BLACK COD

House Specialties

LINGUINE CLAMS

$14.0

$42.0

$14.0

$16.0

$7.0

$14.0

$42.0

$25.0

Alcoholic Beverages
BOTTLE OF CHAMPAGNE

Street Tacos
PULLED PORK TACO

Open Sandwich

CROQUE MADAME

Sparkling Wines

PERRIER JOUET

Taste & Share

CHARCUTERIE BOARD

Popular Items

ELYSIAN SPACEDUST

White

MUMM BRUT

Specialty Cocktails

APRICOT SIDECAR

Food

CAPRESE FRITTATA

Plates
8 OZ FILET MIGNON

Bottled Beer

WIDMER HEFE

GUINNESS

$12.0

$14.0

$175.0

$23.0

$50.0

$14.0

$12.0

$72.0
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Bottles & Cans

SEATTLE CIDER

Sharing Plates

GRILLED ROMAINE WEDGE $14.0

Wines & Bubbles

CHANDON BRUT $11.0

Martinis
PAPER PLANE NO. 3 $15.0

160z Tall Can

RAINIER

Wine Flights

THE NO.9 FLIGHT $18.0

Draft Beers

GEORGETOWN BODHIZAFA IPA

Bottled Beers

10 BARREL CUCMBER SOUR

Friday

FISH SPECIALS

Hotcakes & French Toast
BRIOCHE FRENCH TOAST $13.0

Cocktail

MARGARITA

Assorted Dishes

MODERN

Amazing Salads
NY STEAK SALAD

Old Fashioned

SWIFTWATER

Omelets & Skillets

THE ROSEMARY

Cpk Original Pizzas

ROASTED GARLIC CHICKEN

Select Cocktails

BARREL AGED OLD FASHIONED

Mineral Water

SPARKLING

Petite

QUICHE OF THE DAY

Kids Portions

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST

Prime Plates
MAPLE LEAF DUCK BREAST

Soft Bar

GOSLING'S GINGER BEER

GUINNESS

$21.5

$13.0

$6.0

$28.0

$11.0

$17.0

$6.0

$44.0

$5.0

GUIN
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Complement Your Steak
SEA SCALLOPS* $34.0

ALKOHOLISCHE
GETRANKE

GUINNESS

Bottles & Tins

STELLA

Smart Choices

SOUPS $9.0

375MI Bottle

VEUVE BRUT $70.0

Wine Canteens

WINE CANTEENS $10.0

The French Corner

CROQUE MONSIEUR CROQUE

MADAME $17.0

Mexican Fiesta

PULLED PORK TACOS $7.0

PRESTIGE CUVEE
CHAMPAGNER

KRUG GRANDE CUVEE

In Hand & Fork

KOBE BEEF BURGER

$300.0

$18.5

GUINNESS

On The Side $6

SUGAR SNAP PEAS

Ruby Red Berry Bellini

LA MARCA PROSECCO $11.0

Entrees - Shellfish

DUNGENESS CRABCAKES $28.0

Vegetables (Brunch
Menu)

SKILLET HASH $11.0

Restaurant Category

DESSERT

Main Courses And Sides

GARLIC MASHED POTATOES

Appetizer
ARTISANAL CHEESE PLATE
BURRATA CAPRESE $9.0

Champagne
VEUVE ROSE $75.0

MUMM ROSE $14.0

Soup & Salad

CLASSIC CEASAR*
SWC CHOPPED

Draft Beer

MANNY'S PALE ALE

$19.0

GUIN
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ELYSIAN SEASONAL

Sparkling

2016 SWIFTWATER CELLARS BLANC DE
BLANC

2016 SWIFTWATER CELLARS BRUT
ROSE

Draft

MAC JACK'S AFRICAN AMBER
10 BARREL CUCUMBER SOUR

Sandwiches
CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH $14.5
CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH $15.0
PASTRAMI ON RYE $16.5
Beer

BUD LIGHT

MIRROR POND PALE ALE

COORS LIGHT

Uncategorized

THE WHITE FLIGHT $20.0
THE SWIFTWATER FLIGHT $18.0
THE RED FLIGHT $22.0
Pizza

MARGHERITA FLATBREAD $9.0
MARGHERITA $14.0
CRISPY PEPPERONI $14.0
PESTO PRAWN $16.0

Signature Cocktails

VANILLA DARK STORMY
ABRICOT MULE
AMARETTO SOUR NO. 6*
AMBEROSA

Salad Add Ons

60Z STEELHEAD*

FIVE GRILLED PRAWNS
WAYGU TOP SIRLOIN*
40Z WAGYU TOP SIRLOIN

Wine Selections
2018 #9 CHARDONNAY
2016 #9 PINOT NOIR

2015 #9 RED

2018 #9 ROSE

Beers On Tap
BROOKSIDE PALE LAGER
ELYSIAN NIGHT OWL
PROFUSE JUICE (HAZY)
SEASONAL DARK

YOUNG SQUEEZY

Pasta

SEAFOOD LINGUINI
RIGATONI BOLOGNESE
PASTA BOLOGNESE
PASTA PRIMAVERA

SMOKED SALMON GARGANELLI

FETTUCCINE

$14.0
$14.0
$12.0
$15.0

$12.0
$12.0
$16.0
$16.0

$6.0
$8.0
$6.0
$7.0

$38.0
$34.0

$19.0
$21.0



GUINNESS
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Cocktails HUMMUS PLATE
THE LIMELIGHT $9.0 BAKED OYSTERS ROCKEFELLER $18.0
EMPRESS 75 $9.0 QUINOA YAM CAKES $12.0
GRAPEFRUIT MARGARITA $14.0 SOUP DU JOUR
BEES KNEES $15.0 HUMMUS PLAT $13.0
BARREL AGED $14.0
BLOODY MARY $6.0 Starters
<% % BRAISED BEET STEAK $28.0
750MI Bottle y“ “# 14 0z DRY RUBBED 579.0
Q 34 " NEW YORK STEAK :
2016 SWC BLANC DE BLANCS $30.0
NORTHWEST WILD $32.0
2016 SWC BRUT ROSE $35.0 MUSHROOM RISOTTO :
KENWOOD BRUT GRILLED PURE COUNTRY PORK
CHOP $48.0
DOMAINE ST. MICHELLE EXTRA
$30.0
DRY GRILLED PORK CHOP $22.0
DOM PERIGNON 2007 $300.0 DUCK CONFIT LENTILS $18.5
LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL 2009 $375.0 COLUMBIA RIVER STEELHEAD* $32.0
. BONE-IN PORKCHOP* $28.0
Whites DOUBLE R CENTER CUT NEW $46.0
2018 NO.9 CHARDONNAY YORK*
2018 ZEPHYR RIDGE CHARDONNAY CHEF'S CIOPPINO $26.0
2018 NO.9 ROSE SURF TURF
2018 SWIFTWATER CELLARS .
SAUVIGNON BLANC These Types Of Dishes
2016 SWIFTWATER CELLARS RIESLING Are Being Served
2017 SWIFTWATER CELLARS ™. TUNA STEAK
PROPRIETARY WHITE — g
.' STEAK FRIES
2018 NO.9 WHITE
LOBSTER
Entrées BREAD
- PENNCOVE MUSSELS $22.0 CHICKEN
M SPICY GARLIC $24.0 PORK CHOPS
o PEAWNS ' SOUP
STEAK TARTARE $24.0 SALAD

BLEU CHEESE PEAR CROSTINI $13.0 BURGER
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APPETIZER
DESSERTS

Reds

2016 NO.9 PINOT NOIR

2016 SWIFTWATER CELLARS PINOT
NOIR

2015 NO.9 RED

2015 SWIFTWATER CELLARS MERLOT
2015 SWIFTWATER CELLARS MALBEC
2016 SWIFTWATER CELLARS SYRAH

2009 SWIFTWATER CELLARS RED
(LIMITED RELEASE)

2016 SWIFTWATER CELLARS
PROPRIETARY RED

2015 SWIFTWATER CELLARS RESERVE
CABERNET

2016 ZEPHYR RIDGE CABERNET
2016 OCTAVE CABERNET
2016 RED MOUNTAIN CABERNET

Ingredients Used

By MISO
ﬂﬁﬁg GARLIC
PINEAPPLE $12.0

PORK MEAT
HALIBUT
SCALLOPS
PEAS
BRUSSEL SPROUTS
POTATOES
PESTO
GRAPEFRUIT
TOMATOES

Salads

= SEARED AHI TUNA
BIS CAESAR
BEETS BABAY

ARUGULA

BURRAT CAPRESE

DUNGENESS CRAB PICKLED
PEACHES

HOUSE MIXED GREENS
TUNA NICOISE SALAD

FRESH MOZZARELLA HEIRLOOM
TOMATO SALAD

CAESAR SALAD
HOUSE GREENS
CAPRESE
CAPRESE SALAD
BEET SALAD

Side Dishes
- MAC CHEESE

TRUFFLE FRIES

TRUFFLED POMMES
FRITES

SPICED BABY CARROTS WITH
HONEY BUTTER

PATTY PAN SQUASH
ARTICHOKE RISOTTO
BUFFALO CAULIFLOWER

WILTED SPINACH

CREAMED SPINACH
GRILLED ASPARAGUS
CRISP HERB POLENTA CAKE
TRUFFLE MAC N CHEESE
SAUTEED PATTI PAN

GUINNESS

$14.0

$10.0
$7.0

$12.0

$12.0

$12.0

$10.0
$25.0

$8.0
$11.0
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CITRUS SPINACH RISOTTO
MASHED POTATOES

Wine List

2018 NO.9 ROSE, COLUMBIA VALLEY, WA

2018 SWC SAUVIGNON BLANC, RED
MTN, WA

2017 SWC PROPRIETARY WHITE, RED
MTN, WA

2018 NO.9 WHITE, COLUMBIA VALLEY,
WA

2018 NO.9 CHARDONNAY, COLUMBIA
VALLEY, WA

2018 ZEPHYR RIDGE CHARDONNAY,
HORSE HEAVEN HILLS, WA

2016 SWC RIESLING, YAKIMA VALLEY,
WA

2016 NO.9 PINOT NOIR, WILLAMETTE
VALLEY, OR

2016 SWC PINOT NOIR, WILLAMETTE
VALLEY, OR

2015 NO.9 RED, COLUMBIA VALLEY, WA

2015 SWC MERLOT, COLUMBIA VALLEY,
WA

2016 SWC MALBEC, COLUMBIA VALLEY,
WA

2016 SWC SYRAH, COLUMBIA VALLEY,
WA

2016 SWC PROPRIETARY RED, RED MTN
WALLA WALLA, WA

2016 ZEPHYR RIDGE CABERNET
SAUVIGNON, HORSE HAVEN HILLS, WA

2016 SWC OCTAVE CABERNET
SAUVIGNON, WALLA WALLA, WA

2016 RED MOUNTAIN CABERNET, RED
MOUNTAIN, WA

2009 SWC PROPRIETARY RED, RED MTN
WALLA WALLA, WA

2015 SWC RESERVE CABERNET
SAUVIGNON, RED MTN, WA
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:30-21:00
Tuesday 11:30-21:00
Wednesday 11:30-21:00
Thursday 11:30-21:00
Friday 11:30-21:30
Saturday 17:00-21:30
Sunday 17:00-21:00
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