





https://menuweb.menu 10213 Main St Bellevue, WA 98004-6121, United States +14254547993,+14254552033 - https://bisonmain.com









The restaurant from Bellevue offers **247** different **dishes and drinks on the menu** at an average price of \$27.9. Bis On Main in Old Bellevue has been a longtime favorite for many, but recent changes in pricing have left some regulars less than pleased. Despite this, the exquisite food, presentation, and service have received high praise from guests. While some have noted issues with a higher corkage fee and smaller martini glasses, the impeccable service and delicious menu options have helped maintain its positive reputation. The restaurant boasts a bright dining room, large portions, and a wonderful wine menu at reasonable prices. The revamped kitchen under Chef/Owner Mr. Moore has also received glowing reviews, with many guests raving about standout dishes like miso cod and crabcakes. Despite some minor complaints about noise levels and service timing, overall, Bis On Main remains a highly recommended spot for a delightful dining experience in Bellevue.

Spafood

Guinness	GUINI

\$15.0

Non Alcoholic Drinks WATER		Chicken BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$15.0
Alcoholic Drinks GUINESS		Fish SEA BASS	
		_	
Soups SAL'S SALAD	\$15.0	Dessert CREME BRULEE	

Vegetarian	Chicken Dishes
CAULIFLOWER	GARLIC CHICKEN

Burger		Spirits
CLASSIC AMERICAN	\$16.0	MARTINI

Searoou		Main Course	
CALAMARI	\$15.0	CASSOULET	\$28.0

Main Course

DRINKS	LOBSTER ROLL	\$20.0

Pork		Main	
PORK BELLY	\$14.0	CRISPY GARLIC CHICKEN	\$39.0

Rice	Happy Hour

RISOTTO	DRAFT BEER	\$5.0

Starters & Salads	not Sandwiches	
FRENCH FRIES	HOT PASTRAMI SANDWICH	

GUINNESS	GUINI

			The Park of the Pa
Gin		Alcoholic Beverages	
THE BOTANIST	\$14.0	BOTTLE OF CHAMPAGNE	
House Specials		Street Tacos	
SURF TURF	\$42.0	PULLED PORK TACO	\$12.0
Bar		Open Sandwich	
BECKS N/A		CROQUE MADAME	\$14.0
Brunch		Sparkling Wines	
SWIFTWATER EGGS BENEDICT	\$14.0	PERRIER JOUET	\$175.0
Beverages		Taste & Share	
MIMOSAS		CHARCUTERIE BOARD	\$23.0
Hot Drinks		Popular Items	
COFFEE		ELYSIAN SPACEDUST	
Bread		White	
3 CHEESE MUSHROOM	\$16.0	MUMM BRUT	\$50.0
Mocktails		Specialty Cocktails	
BLUEBERRY MOJO	\$7.0	APRICOT SIDECAR	\$14.0
Soup & Salads		Food	
BIBB LETTUCE SALAD	\$14.0	CAPRESE FRITTATA	\$12.0
Entree		Plates	
MISO MARINATED BLACK COD	\$42.0	8 OZ FILET MIGNON	\$72.0
House Specialties		Bottled Beer	
LINGUINE CLAMS	\$25.0	WIDMER HEFE	

Guinness	GUINI

Bottles & Cans		Assorted Dishes	
SEATTLE CIDER		MODERN	\$14.0
Sharing Plates GRILLED ROMAINE WEDGE	\$14.0	Amazing Salads NY STEAK SALAD	\$21.5
Wines & Bubbles CHANDON BRUT	\$11.0	Old Fashioned SWIFTWATER	\$13.0
Martinis PAPER PLANE NO. 3	\$15.0	Omelets & Skillets THE ROSEMARY	\$6.0
160z Tall Can		Cpk Original Pizzas ROASTED GARLIC CHICKEN	\$28.0
Wine Flights THE NO.9 FLIGHT	\$18.0	Select Cocktails BARREL AGED OLD FASHIONED	\$11.0
Draft Beers GEORGETOWN BODHIZAFA IPA		Mineral Water SPARKLING	
Bottled Beers		Petite	
10 BARREL CUCMBER SOUR		QUICHE OF THE DAY	\$17.0
FISH SPECIALS		Kids Portions GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST	\$6.0
Hotcakes & French T	oast	Prime Plates	
BRIOCHE FRENCH TOAST	\$13.0	MAPLE LEAF DUCK BREAST	\$44.0
Cocktail		Soft Bar	
MARGARITA		GOSLING'S GINGER BEER	\$5.0

KOBE BEEF BURGER



Complement Your Steak		On The Side \$6		
SEA SCALLOPS*	\$34.0	SUGAR SNAP PEAS		
ALKOHOLISCHE GETRÄNKE		Ruby Red Berry Bellin	1i \$11.0	
GUINNESS		Entrees - Shellfish		
Bottles & Tins		DUNGENESS CRABCAKES	\$28.0	
Smart Choices		Vegetables (Brunch Menu)		
SOUPS	\$9.0	SKILLET HASH	\$11.0	
375Ml Bottle		Restaurant Category		
VEUVE BRUT	\$70.0	DESSERT		
Wine Canteens		Main Courses And Sides		
WINE CANTEENS	\$10.0	GARLIC MASHED POTATOES		
The French Corner		Appetizer		
CROQUE MONSIEUR CROQUE	\$17.0	ARTISANAL CHEESE PLATE		
WADAWE		BURRATA CAPRESE	\$9.0	
Mexican Fiesta		Champagne		
PULLED PORK TACOS	\$7.0	VEUVE ROSE	\$75.0	
PRESTIGE CUVEE		MUMM ROSÉ	\$14.0	
CHAMPAGNER				
	# 000 0	Soup & Salad		
KRUG GRANDE CUVEE	\$300.0	CLASSIC CEASAR*		
In Hand & Fork		SWC CHOPPED	\$19.0	

Draft Beer

MANNY'S PALE ALE

\$18.5

GUINNESS	GUINI

ELYSIAN SEASONAL		Signature Cocktails			
Cnorld	lina		VANILLA DARK STORMY	\$14.0	
Spark			ABRICOT MULE	\$14.0	
2016 SWIF BLANC	TWATER CELLARS BL	ANC DE	AMARETTO SOUR NO. 6*	\$12.0	
	TWATER CELLARS BR	UT	AMBEROSA	\$15.0	
ROSE			Salad Add Ons		
Draft			6OZ STEELHEAD* \$12.0		
MAC JACI	K'S AFRICAN AMBER		FIVE GRILLED PRAWNS	\$12.0	
10 BARRE	L CUCUMBER SOUR		WAYGU TOP SIRLOIN*	\$16.0	
			40Z WAGYU TOP SIRLOIN	\$16.0	
Sandv	viches				
CHICKEN	SALAD SANDWICH	\$14.5	Wine Selections		
CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH \$15		\$15.0	2018 #9 CHARDONNAY	\$6.0	
PASTRAM	II ON RYE	\$16.5	2016 #9 PINOT NOIR	\$8.0	
_			2015 #9 RED	\$6.0	
Beer			2018 #9 ROSÉ	\$7.0	
BUD LIGHT			D O T		
	MIRROR POND PALE	ALE	Beers On Tap		
LIGHT	COORS LIGHT		BROOKSIDE PALE LAGER		
11	:-		ELYSIAN NIGHT OWL		
Uncat	egorized		PROFUSE JUICE (HAZY)		
THE WHIT	E FLIGHT	\$20.0	SEASONAL DARK		
THE SWIFTWATER FLIGHT		\$18.0	YOUNG SQUEEZY		
THE RED	FLIGHT	\$22.0	Danta		
D:			Pasta		
Pizza			SEAFOOD LINGUINI	\$38.0	
MARGHERITA FLATBREAD \$9.0		\$9.0	RIGATONI BOLOGNESE	\$34.0	
MARGHERITA \$14.0		\$14.0	PASTA BOLOGNESE		
CRISPY PEPPERONI \$14.0		\$14.0	PASTA PRIMAVERA	\$19.0	
PESTO PRAWN \$16.0		SMOKED SALMON GARGANELLI	\$21.0		

FETTUCCINE



\$46.0

\$26.0

Cocktails		HUMMUS F	PLATE	\$13.0
THE LIMELIGHT	LIMELIGHT \$9.0 BAKED OYSTERS ROCKEFELLER		STERS ROCKEFELLER	\$18.0
EMPRESS 75	\$9.0	QUINOA YA	AM CAKES	\$12.0
GRAPEFRUIT MARGARITA	\$14.0	SOUP DU J	IOUR	
BEES KNEES	\$15.0	HUMMUS F	PLAT	\$13.0
BARREL AGED	\$14.0	Otombon	•	
BLOODY MARY	\$6.0	Starter	S	
		W. SO	BRAISED BEET STEAK	\$28.0
750Ml Bottle		200	14 OZ DRY RUBBED NEW YORK STEAK	\$79.0
2016 SWC BLANC DE BLANCS	\$30.0	19	NORTHWEST WILD	
2016 SWC BRUT ROSE	\$35.0		MUSHROOM RISOTTO	\$32.0
KENWOOD BRUT			PURE COUNTRY PORK	\$48.0
DOMAINE ST. MICHELLE EXTRA	\$30.0	СНОР		
DRY		GRILLED P	ORK CHOP	\$22.0
DOM PERIGNON 2007	\$300.0	DUCK CON	IFIT LENTILS	\$18.5
LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL 2009	\$375.0	COLUMBIA	RIVER STEELHEAD*	\$32.0
Whites		BONE-IN P	ORKCHOP*	\$28.0
vv::::===				

Whites

2018 NO.9 CHARDONNAY

2018 ZEPHYR RIDGE CHARDONNAY

2018 NO.9 ROSE

2018 SWIFTWATER CELLARS SAUVIGNON BLANC

2016 SWIFTWATER CELLARS RIESLING

2017 SWIFTWATER CELLARS PROPRIETARY WHITE

2018 NO.9 WHITE

Entrées

	PENNCOVE MUSSELS	\$22.0
	SPICY GARLIC PEAWNS	\$24.0
	STEAK TARTARE	\$24.0
BLEU CHE	ESE PEAR CROSTINI	\$13.0

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

DOUBLE R CENTER CUT NEW



YORK*

CHEF'S CIOPPINO

SURF TURF

TUNA STEAK STEAK FRIES LOBSTER

BREAD
CHICKEN
PORK CHOPS
SOUP
SALAD

BURGER



APPETIZER

DESSERTS

Reds

2016 NO.9 PINOT NOIR

2016 SWIFTWATER CELLARS PINOT NOIR

2015 NO.9 RED

2015 SWIFTWATER CELLARS MERLOT

2015 SWIFTWATER CELLARS MALBEC

2016 SWIFTWATER CELLARS SYRAH

2009 SWIFTWATER CELLARS RED (LIMITED RELEASE)

2016 SWIFTWATER CELLARS PROPRIETARY RED

2015 SWIFTWATER CELLARS RESERVE CABERNET

2016 ZEPHYR RIDGE CABERNET

2016 OCTAVE CABERNET

2016 RED MOUNTAIN CABERNET

Ingredients Used



MISO GARLIC

PINEAPPLE \$12.0

PORK MEAT

HALIBUT

SCALLOPS

PEAS

BRUSSEL SPROUTS

POTATOES

PESTO

GRAPEFRUIT

TOMATOES

Salads

	SEARED AHI TUNA	\$24.0
STAN.	BIS CAESAR	\$14.0
	BEETS BABAY ARUGULA	\$18.0
BURRAT C	APRESE	\$22.0
DUNGENESS CRAB PICKLED PEACHES		\$26.0
HOUSE MIX	\$9.0	
TUNA NICO	\$22.5	
FRESH MO TOMATO S	\$14.0	
CAESAR S	\$10.0	
HOUSE GR	\$7.0	
CAPRESE		
CAPRESE SALAD		

Side Dishes

SAUTÉED PATTI PAN

BEET SALAD

	MAC CHEESE	\$12.0	
	TRUFFLE FRIES		
	TRUFFLED POMMES FRITES	\$12.0	
SPICED BA	ABY CARROTS WITH	\$12.0	
PATTY PAN SQUASH		\$10.0	
ARTICHOK	\$25.0		
BUFFALO (\$8.0		
WILTED SP	\$11.0		
CREAMED SPINACH			
GRILLED ASPARAGUS			
CRISP HERB POLENTA CAKE			
TRUFFLE MAC N CHEESE			



CITRUS SPINACH RISOTTO MASHED POTATOES

Wine List

2018 NO.9 ROSÉ, COLUMBIA VALLEY, WA

2018 SWC SAUVIGNON BLANC, RED MTN, WA

2017 SWC PROPRIETARY WHITE, RED MTN, WA

2018 NO.9 WHITE, COLUMBIA VALLEY, WA

2018 NO.9 CHARDONNAY, COLUMBIA **VALLEY, WA**

2018 ZEPHYR RIDGE CHARDONNAY, HORSE HEAVEN HILLS, WA

2016 SWC RIESLING, YAKIMA VALLEY, WA

2016 NO.9 PINOT NOIR, WILLAMETTE VALLEY, OR

2016 SWC PINOT NOIR, WILLAMETTE VALLEY, OR

2015 NO.9 RED, COLUMBIA VALLEY, WA

2015 SWC MERLOT, COLUMBIA VALLEY, WA

2016 SWC MALBEC, COLUMBIA VALLEY, WA

2016 SWC SYRAH, COLUMBIA VALLEY,

2016 SWC PROPRIETARY RED, RED MTN WALLA WALLA, WA

2016 ZEPHYR RIDGE CABERNET SAUVIGNON, HORSE HAVEN HILLS, WA

2016 SWC OCTAVE CABERNET SAUVIGNON, WALLA WALLA, WA

2016 RED MOUNTAIN CABERNET, RED MOUNTAIN, WA

2009 SWC PROPRIETARY RED, RED MTN WALLA WALLA, WA

2015 SWC RESERVE CABERNET SAUVIGNON, RED MTN, WA

Bis On Main

10213 Main St Bellevue, WA 98004-6121, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:30-21:00 Tuesday 11:30-21:00 Wednesday 11:30-21:00 Thursday 11:30-21:00 Friday 11:30-21:30 Saturday 17:00-21:30 Sunday 17:00-21:00



Made with menuweb.menu